LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren V mannl.

StandNr: 8

StartNr: 104

25. Februar 2023 11:34
Thirling, Dietmar #601540052 Korp. SchGi Werneuchen / Korp. SchGi Werneuchen |

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

298.7 (286)

100.1 97.7 100.9
17121 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
12

546 (16.), 493 (13.), 446 (12.)

47.4 (11.), 73.0 (29.), 86.8 (14.)
0.34 mm rechts, 0.98 mm hoch
1.87, horizontal: 1.82, vertikal: 1.92

©)

Serie 1:
10.0«
101~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.8*
8.8 1%

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
981t
10.0x

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.7 10.3*
9.4 9.5
122.9 (9.), 151.2 (10.), 167.6 (3.)

0.67 mm rechts, 0.89 mm hoch
1.69, horizontal: 2.31, vertikal: 0.62

9.2+ 9.01*
10.2* 9614
47.4 (11.), 86.8 (14.), 170.7 (15.)

0.13 mm links, 2.11 mm hoch
1.99, horizontal: 1.74, vertikal: 2.21

10.5* 9.6 %
104~ 9.6 7

73.0 (29.), 111.8 (24.), 122.1 (22.)
0.49 mm rechts, 0.06 mm tief
1.72, horizontal: 1.39, vertikal: 1.99

10.3*
10.5*

10.6 *
931t

10.5*
10.7*

10.0—
10.3*

10.3*
991

10.0
9.8/




